
MOLE VALLEY BOWMEN
29th Sheila Brown Memorial Shoot - Record Status Rose Tournament

Date: 24th June 2007 Judge: Roger McMullen
Conditions: Constant Light Rain Lady Paramount : Zillah McMullen

RESULTS

Ladies Recurve - Hereford Hits Golds Score

1st Yvonne Wade Burntwood Archers 142 56 1040
2nd Louise Colville Mole Valley Bowmen 144 57 1034
3rd Clare Kinsey Guildford 140 59 1028

Ladies Compound - Hereford

1st Deirdre Stepto Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 144 102 1202
2nd Brenda Godfrey Whiteleaf Bowmen 144 84 1146
3rd Joan Ikel Oakfield Archers 144 65 1090

Ladies Longbow - Hereford
1st Dawn Rowlands Holbrook 100 9 488

Gents Recurve - York

1st Simon Stepto Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 143 60 1073
2nd Dave Morris Nonsuch 144 54 1044
3rd Gary Harder Surrey Bowmen 144 53 1038

Gents Compound - York

1st Steve Allen Horsham Co. of Archers 144 101 1202
2nd Alan Bridges Spelthorne Archers 144 96 1184
3rd Ian Hartfree Bowmen of Burleigh 144 98 1180

Gents Longbow - York
1st Rod Brown Arundown 14 0 50

Junior Boy Recurve - Bristol 1

1st Ben Morris Nonsuch 144 54 1040

Junior Boy Recurve - Bristol 2

1st Andrew Devlin Oakfield Archers 143 74 1129

Junior Girl Recurve - Bristol 3

1st Zoe Stovell Lintman Archers 144 78 1140

Junior Boy Recurve - Bristol 3

1st Alexander Hibbert West Windsor 144 69 1082



Married Couples (Recurve)
1st Mary & Chris van Wyk Cranford 281 90 1938

Handicap Winners (Main Medal Winners Excluded)

Adjusted
Ladies Recurve - Hereford Hits Golds Score
1st Mary van Wyk Cranford 139 53 1456
2nd Jan Warren Malden Bowmen 115 9 1417
3rd Rae Harder Surrey Bowmen 139 31 1347

Ladies Compound - Hereford
1st Pam King Meridian 144 58 1425

Gents Recurve - York
1st Peter Bound Woking 87 11 1591
2nd Bob Bulbeck Chessington 124 10 1547
3rd Simon Buchanan Chessington 143 28 1537

Gents Compound - York
1st Felix Borg Chichester 144 52 1609
2nd Andy Randall Chichester 144 85 1478
3rd Colin Woodley Nonsuch 143 94 1431



Overall Results
Ladies Recurve - Hereford Hits Golds Score

1 Yvonne Wade Burntwood Archers 142 56 1040
2 Louise Colville Mole Valley Bowmen 144 57 1034
3 Clare Kinsey Guildford 140 59 1028
4 Mary van Wyk Cranford Archery Club 139 53 988
5 Nikki Stolarski Guildford 142 43 988
6 Rae Harder Surrey Bowmen 139 31 837
7 Liz Bowyer Arundown 139 22 771
8 Sally Du Feu Bowmen of Burleigh 132 20 766
9 Vanessa Winkworth Surrey Bowmen 134 21 736

10 Carol Macnamara Malden Bowmen 126 16 665
11 Jan Warren Malden Bowmen 115 9 516
12 Marieke Schrauwers Mole Valley Bowmen 111 7 467

Jo Weir Framlingham Archers DNS
Dawn Winsor Woking DNS
Val Smith Guildford DNS
Melanie Kets Reigate Priory DNS
Jeanetta McLean Brent Valley Archers DNS

Ladies Compound - Hereford

1 Deirdre Stepto Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 144 102 1202
2 Brenda Godfrey Whiteleaf Bowmen 144 84 1146
3 Joan Ikel Oakfield Archers 144 65 1090
4 Pam King Meridian 144 58 1076
5 Christine Higgins Oakfield Archers 144 52 1024

Julie Hill Mole Valley Bowmen DNS
Michelle Randall Bognor Regis DNS

Ladies Longbow - Hereford
1 Dawn Rowlands Holbrook 100 9 488
2 Noreen Buckley Chessington 31 1 107

Gents Recurve - York

1 Simon Stepto Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 143 60 1073
2 Dave Morris Nonsuch 144 54 1044
3 Gary Harder Surrey Bowmen 144 53 1038
4 Richard Fitzgerald Guildford 143 51 1013
5 Gary Ward Brent Valley Archers 143 44 997
6 Peter Green Spelthorne Archers 144 48 988
7 James Suckling Mole Valley Bowmen 142 38 962
8 Chris van Wyk Cranford Archery Club 142 37 950
9 Jozef Balaz Greenwood Osterley 142 35 940

10 Steve Lingwood Guildford 143 39 919
11 Jeff King Greenwood Osterley 141 31 917
12 Rob Smith Mole Valley Bowmen 141 27 899
13 Sailesh Shah Greenwood Osterley 141 34 897
14 Simon Buchannan Chessington 143 28 883
15 Peter Walker Burntwood Archers 137 30 877



16 Rob Bacon Cambridge Uni. 140 32 858
17 Tim O'Neil Cranford Archery Club 136 31 840
18 Gary Rowsome Spelthorne Archers 138 32 816
19 Russell French Arundown 138 26 814
20 Jan Stolarski Guildford 129 30 793
21 Mick Chalmers Spelthorne 138 15 776
22 Brian Miles Spelthorne Archers 136 23 769
23 Richard White Chessington 128 29 768
24 Alan Willsher Greenwood Osterley 132 24 766
25 Andy Scott Spelthorne Archers 139 16 757
26 Alan Winkworth Surrey Bowmen 134 18 720
27 John Hibbert West Windsor 129 17 713
28 Nick Sparrowhawk Guildford 125 14 665
29 Bob Bulbeck Chessington 124 10 650
30 Mick Brown Guildford 117 12 598
31 Mike Rowlands Holbrook 114 15 574
32 Peter Bound Woking 87 11 410

Keith Adams CMO DNS
Ric Whalley Cambridge Uni. DNS
Terry Clifton Framlingham Archers DNS
Jason Robertson Burntwood Archers DNS
Tom Asbridge Guildford DNS
Graham Cleverly Reigate Priory DNS
Mark Peters Mole Valley Bowmen DNS

Gents Recurve - Hereford
1 Andrew Trimble Chessington 120 8 568

Gents Longbow - York
1 Rod Brown Arundown 14 0 50

Seth Earl Brent Valley DNS

Gents Longbow - Hereford
1 Kevin White Chessington 26 1 114

Gents Compound - York

1 Steve Allen Horsham Co. of Archers 144 101 1202
2 Alan Bridges Spelthorne Archers 144 96 1184
3 Ian Hartfree Bowmen of Burleigh 144 98 1180
4 Colin Woodley Nonsuch 143 94 1179
5 Phil Adams Bognor Regis 144 93 1172
6 Peter May Atkins 144 88 1172
7 Mike Janiki Greenwood Osterley 144 84 1148
8 Andy Randall Chichester 144 85 1132
9 Terry Ward Malden 144 54 1076

10 Richard Godfrey Whiteleaf Bowmen 143 58 1043
11 Felix Borg Chichester 144 52 1008
12 John Croft Nonsuch 143 46 1003
13 Tony Ikel Oakfield Archers 143 29 905
14 John Barnard Nonsuch 129 21 694

Jim Druce Forest of Bere DNS
Graham Devenish Ditchling DNS
Kelvin Dunfold Bournemouth AC DNS



Junior Boy Recurve - Bristol 1

1 Ben Morris Nonsuch 144 54 1040
2 Max Winsor Woking 140 43 952

Gareth Trimble Chessington DNS

Junior Boy Recurve - Bristol 2

1 Andrew Devlin Oakfield Archers 143 74 1129
2 Tyler Powell Rayleigh Town 144 73 1120
3 Edward Kearse Colchester & District 144 45 1022

Connor Gallagher Surrey Bowmen DNS

Junior Girl Recurve - Bristol 3

1 Zoe Stovell Lintman Archers 144 78 1140
2 Fay Bound Woking 144 63 1084
3 Jess Cosson Rivernook 140 54 1000
4 Louise Devlin Oakfield Archers 127 18 691

Junior Boy Recurve - Bristol 3

1 Alexander Hibbert West Windsor 144 69 1082
2 Harry Taylor Woking AC 144 55 1057

Laurie Clark Burntwood DNS

Married Couples (Recurve)
1 Mary & Chris van Wyk Cranford 281 90 1938
2 Rae & Gary Harder Surrey Bowmen 285 84 1865
3 Vanessa & Alan Winkworth Surrey Bowmen 268 39 1456

Congratulations to the following archers who achieved Rose Claims and Six Gold Ends :

Zoe Stovell (Lintman) – Junior Recurve (Six Gold End)
Richard White (Chessington) – Junior Recurve (Six Gold End)
Dawn Rowlands (Holbrook) - Longbow (450)
Max Winsor (Woking) – Junior Recurve (800)
Russell French (Arundown) - Recurve (800)
Gary Rowsome (Spelthorne) - Recurve (800)
Richard Fitzgerald (Guildford) – Recurve (900)
Fay Bound (Woking) – Junior Recurve (1000)
Harry Taylor (Woking) – Junior Recurve (1000)
Ben Morris (Nonsuch) – Junior Recurve (1000)
Alex Hibbert (West Windsor) – Junior Recurve (1000)
Jess Cosson (Rivernook) – Junior Recurve (1000)

Next years tournament will be on Sunday 29th June 2008. Make a note in your diaries.

Entry forms and copies of this years results will be found on the club website.

WWW.MOLEVALLEYBOWMEN.ORG


